Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
29-07-2025 1/2
JEFPNIWS17K-1/2 Stubby Impact Wrench Kit
1/2DR
Part No: JEFPNIWS17K-1/2
Price: £174.17 (exc VAT) | £209.00 (inc VAT)
Specifications
JEFPNIWS17K-1/2 Stubby Impact Wrench Kit 1/2DR
The twin hammer mechanism delivers an instantaneous balanced blow.
The system helps to reduce vibration and transfer more torque to the drive end of the anvil.
- 1/2” Square Drive
- Max Torque (@ 5 secs): 450ft-lb / 610Nm
- Working Torque: Forward: 380ft-lb / 515Nm
- Working Torque: Reverse: 400ft-lb / 542Nm
- Air Inlet: 1/4”
- Min hose: 10mm
29-07-2025 2/2
- Average Air Consumption: 4.2cfm - 119L/Min
- Sound Pressure Level: 94.2 db(A)
- Vibration: 9.69m/sec2
- Net Weight: 2.86lb / 1.3kg
17 Piece Socket Set Includes:
- 1x 1/4” BSPT (UK) Quick Release Fitting
- 3x Cr-Moly Alloy Impact Sockets:
- 17mm, 19mm, 21mm
- 9x Cr-V Impact Sockets:
- 3, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 24mm
- 1x Extension Bar
- 1x 1/2” Stubby Impact Wrench
- 1x Heavy Duty Blowcase
- 1x Lubrication Oil Vessel